
Royal Global University
Summary of Results

Batch: 2023
Examination: SEE July, 2024

Name of Institution/School: Royal School of Information Technology
Programme Title: BCA (Computer Application)

Semester: 2nd
SN Roll No Student Name CAP052M211 CEN982A201 CAP052S201 HST182N201 VAC992V2425 IKS992K201 BHS982A202 CAP052M201 CAP052M202 PHT242N201 VAC992V2411 JMC092N211 RIT242N201 VAC992V2408 AVE092N211 VAC992V2414 VAC992V2405 PSY062N201 VAC992V2419 BSA032N201 VAC992V2412 VAC992V2420 VAC992V2418 ENV162N201 IDS082N211
1 232051001 PROMIT KAR B B+ B+ B- B+ A F O
2 232051002 HASANUR ISLAM O B A B B+ A B+ A+
3 232051003 SARLONGJON ENGHI de de de ab de de ab
4 232051004 PARTHO PRATIM NATH C+ B B- B- B de F B- de
5 232051005 V SUANMINLUN B+ B+ A B- B+ B F A+
6 232051006 ANURAG RAY B- B+ B B A B F B+
7 232051007 RIDDHI GHOSH A A B+ B A+ B+ B+ O
8 232051008 PANGKHI SAIKIA B+ A B+ B A B- B+ B+
9 232051009 SHIVAM DAS ab de B+ B+ de F de B+ B+

10 232051010 PRITAM DEKA A B- B B A B B+ A+
11 232051011 TRISANKU TALUKDAR A B+ B+ B B+ B+ B+ A+
12 232051012 PRANJAL SINHA B+ A B+ B+ O B+ B A+ A
13 232051013 SURAJ KUMAR RAI B A A+ B+ A A B+ B+ B+
14 232051014 NONGMAITHEM BEDANTA MEETEI A B B- F B B- F C+
15 232051015 KARANDWIP DAS A A O A A+ B+ B+ A+
16 232051016 GARGEE HAJONG B+ B- A B B B- B+
17 232051017 PRANAY JAIN O B+ O B+ A+ O A+ A+
18 232051018 HUSHE VERO B+ A+ A A A+ A B+ A+
19 232051019 Siddharth Swarnakar A A A B+ B+ A+ B+ B+
20 232051020 rajdeep karmakar A+ B+ A+ B A A+ B A
21 232051022 SNEHA SAHA A+ A O B+ O A+ O
22 232051023 SUNIL JAMATIA B+ B B- F B B B+ B B-
23 232051024 Bikash das B- B- B B+ B+ B B+ A
24 232051025 Sankar Das O B+ A B+ A A+ A+ A
25 232051026 YAPRI JAMATIA C+ B- B F C+ de de B+ C+
26 232051027 BASTAV DAS B+ B+ B B- B+ ex B+ A B+
27 232051028 nikson barooah A B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ A B+
28 232051029 ABHIJIT SAIKIA B+ B+ B+ B- B B+ B+
29 232051030 TUSHAR MAZUMDER B+ B B- C+ B de de F
30 232051031 RIYA DUBEY B- A+ A B+ O A F A B+
31 232051032 Bishal Barman B A+ B+ B+ A B+ A A
32 232051033 BIKI BORAH A B+ A+ B+ A+ A A+ B+
33 232051034 MOUSAM PATOWARY B A A B B+ B F B- B+
34 232051036 MANOJ DEKA A B+ B B B+ B+ A
35 232051037 MD ZULFIKAR ISLAM A+ A A+ B+ A A B+ B+
36 232051038 PRINCE NATH B+ B+ B B- B+ B B+ B C+
37 232051039 JUNAINA ZIA AHMED B+ B B B- B+ B+ F B+
38 232051040 ADITYA GOPE B- B+ B- B- B+ F B
39 232051043 HIMANGSHU SINHA B A B+ B+ A A+ B+ A+ A+
40 232051044 TAMALINA ACHARJYA A O A A A+ A+ A+
41 232051046 SARSIL PHUKAN B C+ B- F A F ex
42 232051047 SASANKA KASHYAP A A B+ C+ B+ B+ B B- B+
43 232051049 DIVYANSH SOOD A B+ B- B- B+ B+ B A+ B+
44 232051050 RADHIKA GUPTA A+ O A B+ A B+ A A+ A+
45 232051051 Eshua Erich laloo shylla B B+ A A+ A+ B A B- B+
46 232051052 YIMKUMER M LONGCHAR B+ B B+ B- B+ B de A
47 232051053 ARPITA SAH A B+ A B A A A A B-
48 232051054 SAKIL MUSTAQUE B B B+ A A+ A A
49 232051055 NIJUTH BRAHMA B+ A B B- A A A A A
50 232051056 STEPHEN BANI PERTIN A A+ A+ A O A+ A A A+
51 232051057 SUMIT MALAKAR B+ A B+ B B+ B+ F
52 232051058 abhijeet roy B+ A+ A+ B A A A+ A A
53 232051059 toijam tejkishwor singh B+ A A B B+ F B B+ B
54 232051060 PAVITRA MUSHAHARY A O B+ B+ A B+ B A B+
55 232051061 MENGUPHREHU SUOHU A+ O B+ A B+ A+ A A A+
56 232051062 NAYAN SAHA O B+ A B+ B+ O A B+
57 232051063 DEBANGSHU HAZARIKA A+ A+ A A B- A B A B+
58 232051064 TATBANG PERTIN B- B- B B B B- B+ B B-
59 232051065 SANJIBALA SINGHA B B+ B B- B B- A B-
60 232051066 MD ASIF ALI A B+ A A B A B- B+
61 232051067 Zaher Khan B B B+ C+ B F de F B-
62 232051069 himadri shekhar das B+ B- B- C+ B- ex B ab
63 232051070 SHREYA NANDI B+ A A+ A B+ B A
64 232051072 KARAN DEY A B+ O A A A+ O B+
65 232051073 kuma nilley likha B B- B+ F B B- de B
66 232051074 DISHA JAIN B+ B A+ B+ B+ B+ A+
67 232051075 TWINKLE HINGORANI F B A+ A B+ B+ de A
68 232051076 HIYAMANI CHOUDHURY B B B- C+ B F F B+
69 232051079 ALONI LISA JAKHALU B B B- B- B B+ F B
70 232051080 UMMIMA BEGUM B B F C+ B F F
71 232051081 SURAJ DEB B+ A+ A+ B A A B+ A+
72 232051082 MANASH KUMAR NATH A+ B+ B+ B B A B+ B+
73 232051083 Tamanna Bardhan ab B- B C+ B B- B F
74 232051084 YANGLEM RUPAK SINGHA B B+ B B- B de de B+ B-
75 232051085 SEDNA AHMED A B B- B B+ B+ B A A
76 232051086 NIKHITA KACHARI B+ B B B B+ B F B+ B+
77 232051087 Ronile Seb B B+ C+ B B+ B+ de B+
78 232051088 NAYAN JYOTI MAHANTA B+ C+ C+ C+ B+ F F B-
79 232051101 ANUSMRITI MEDHI B+ B B B+ B+ A B O A
80 232241098 RANGJALU MUSHAHARY B+ B A B- A A B+ A+ B

TOTAL 80 80 80 1 6 80 80 80 80 3 2 9 7 1 12 5 10 5 3 8 6 2 5 5 7

CAP052M211 Data Structures Lab IKS992K201 Introduction to Indian Knowledge System - II VAC992V2411 Environmental Governance in India and Ethics VAC992V2414 Fundamentals of Indian Digital Law VAC992V2412 E-tourism in India
CEN982A201 Approaches to Verbal and Non-verbal Communication BHS982A202 Behavioural Science - II JMC092N211 SOUND AND RADIO VAC992V2405 Communication and Indian Culture VAC992V2420 Indian Polity and Governance 
CAP052S201 Computer Hardware & Networking CAP052M201 Data Structures RIT242N201 BASICS OF ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY PSY062N201 Basic Psychology II VAC992V2418 Indian Economics and its Dimensions
HST182N201 Introduction to World History: Medieval Period CAP052M202 Computer Architecture VAC992V2408 Contemporary Issues of India VAC992V2419 Indian English Literature: An Introduction ENV162N201 Environmental Conservation Management 

VAC992V2425 Wildlife and Ecology of North East India PHT242N201 PRINCIPLES OF EXERCISE THERAPY AVE092N211 GRAPHIC DESIGN BSA032N201 Organizational Behaviour IDS082N211 Colour Theory and Application



We declare that the above information is correct and true to the best of our knowledge and belief.

Prepared By: Checked By: Verified By: Controller of Examinations 

Vice Chancellor, RGU 



Royal Global University
Summary of Results

Batch: 2023
Examination: SEE July, 2024

Name of Institution/School: Royal School of Information Technology
Programme Title: BCA (Computer Application)

Semester: 2nd
Roll No Student Name

232051001 PROMIT KAR
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232051047 SASANKA KASHYAP
232051049 DIVYANSH SOOD
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232051051 Eshua Erich laloo shylla
232051052 YIMKUMER M LONGCHAR
232051053 ARPITA SAH
232051054 SAKIL MUSTAQUE
232051055 NIJUTH BRAHMA
232051056 STEPHEN BANI PERTIN
232051057 SUMIT MALAKAR
232051058 abhijeet roy
232051059 toijam tejkishwor singh
232051060 PAVITRA MUSHAHARY
232051061 MENGUPHREHU SUOHU
232051062 NAYAN SAHA
232051063 DEBANGSHU HAZARIKA
232051064 TATBANG PERTIN
232051065 SANJIBALA SINGHA
232051066 MD ASIF ALI
232051067 Zaher Khan
232051069 himadri shekhar das
232051070 SHREYA NANDI
232051072 KARAN DEY
232051073 kuma nilley likha
232051074 DISHA JAIN
232051075 TWINKLE HINGORANI
232051076 HIYAMANI CHOUDHURY
232051079 ALONI LISA JAKHALU
232051080 UMMIMA BEGUM
232051081 SURAJ DEB
232051082 MANASH KUMAR NATH
232051083 Tamanna Bardhan
232051084 YANGLEM RUPAK SINGHA
232051085 SEDNA AHMED
232051086 NIKHITA KACHARI
232051087 Ronile Seb
232051088 NAYAN JYOTI MAHANTA
232051101 ANUSMRITI MEDHI
232241098 RANGJALU MUSHAHARY

TOTAL

VAC992V2403 VAC992V2422 PBA182N201 MAT012N201 VAC992V2410 ENG102N201 VAC992V2416 VAC992V2423 FAS082N214 VAC992V2413 FTC152N201 VAC992V2415 VAC992V2404 GEO162N201 VAC992V2417 PHY012N211 POL182N201 BTC152N201 ZOO142N201 VAC992V2407 SOC182N201 VAC992V2424 SGPA2 CGPA Total
B 6.00 6.85

B+ 7.50 7.67
de de 0.00 0.00

3.05 4.35
B- 5.70 5.58

B 5.35 5.53
B+ 7.50 6.75

B+ 6.75 6.55
4.20 4.83

B+ 6.90 6.25
A 7.35 7.05

7.50 7.03
7.45 7.33

C+ 3.45 2.50
A+ 8.40 7.72

B- B+ 6.35 5.42
B+ 8.60 8.82
B+ 7.90 7.80

F 6.40 6.47
A+ 7.80 6.80

B O 8.70 8.38
4.95 4.10

B+ 6.70 5.53
O 8.45 7.92

3.60 3.45
6.00 5.90

B+ 7.20 7.42
B+ B 6.50 5.05

B 3.20 3.35
6.50 5.18

A+ 7.70 7.33
A+ 8.15 7.38

5.55 5.55
B+ B+ 6.90 6.53
B+ 7.60 7.80

5.85 5.47
A+ 5.75 6.08

B B+ 5.30 5.05
7.85 7.78

A+ A 8.55 8.60
de ab 1.65 1.39

6.20 5.03
6.60 4.85
8.20 7.80
7.40 6.05

B+ 5.65 5.97
7.20 6.20

B A 7.40 7.00
7.20 7.20
8.55 8.30

de ab 3.75 4.35
8.00 7.63
6.05 5.22
7.25 6.67
8.05 7.90

B+ 7.75 6.22
7.30 5.75
5.80 5.83

B 5.95 5.40
B+ 7.05 6.08

3.30 3.74
B 4.00 2.58

A+ O 8.30 8.18
B+ 8.35 8.15

F 3.30 3.32
A B 7.55 7.75

ab 5.10 6.38
C+ 3.90 3.48

C+ 4.60 3.88
B+ C+ 3.15 3.70

B+ 7.70 7.80
B+ 7.00 7.30

de 3.45 3.20
4.40 4.08
6.70 6.40
5.50 5.75

A 5.45 4.97
B- 3.6 2.05

7.35 6.63
7.10 6.47

6 2 1 6 15 5 2 4 1 4 3 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1

VAC992V2403 Biodiversity, Conservation and Management ENG102N201 Socio Cultural History of English Literature FTC152N201 Food Microbiology PHY012N211 GENERAL PHYSICS LAB-1 SOC182N201 Introduction to Environmental Sociology
VAC992V2422 Mental Health and Wellbeing VAC992V2416 History of the Indian National Struggle VAC992V2415 Geography of India POL182N201 Electoral System in India VAC992V2424 Vernacular Architecture of India
PBA182N201 Issues in Public Administration VAC992V2423 Professional Social Work: Indian Perspectives VAC992V2404 Chemistry of the Environment BTC152N201 BASIC INSTRUMENTATION IN BIOLOGY
MAT012N201 Fundamental Mathematics-II FAS082N214  Fashion Styling and Photography GEO162N201 Fundamentals of Human Geography ZOO142N201 Animal Diversity: Chordates
VAC992V2410 Design Thinking VAC992V2413 First Aid VAC992V2417 Indian Cusine and Culinary Arts VAC992V2407 Modern Indian Art: An Appreciation
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